
Terra Rubra Lions Club
2025 Calendar of Events

Saturday, January 25
1:00-4:00 PM

OYSTER – BULL & SHRIMP FEED
Pit Beef, Oysters (Raw, Steamed, Fried, Stew)

Shrimp (Fried & Steamed)

$ 45.00 ADVANCE SALE
$50.00 DAY OF and AT DOOR

SUBJECT TO MARKET PRICE CHANGE

Sunday, February 16
Dinner 12:00 - 3:00  PM

Snacks until End

DAYTONA 500 DINNER PARTY & RACE VIEWING 
CHICKEN-BEEF-FRIED & STEAMED SHRIMP &

SIDES, BEER/SODA – GAMES of CHANCE –
POOLS- 8FT. HD TVs PROJECTION SCREENS

( UNTIL END of RACE or 6pm. )

$ 25.00

Saturday, March 8
1:00 - 3:00 PM

SPORTSMAN DRAWING
12 QUALITY GUNS

Fried Chicken Dinner, Games,  Door Prizes
$ 35.00

Friday, March 21
Doors open  5:00 PM
Early Bird  6:50  PM

SCHOLARSHIP CASH BINGO 
OVER  $2000 IN CASHPRIZES-SPECIAL GAMES 
KING  TUTT – RAFFLES – ETC. ( FOOD 5-8 PM. )

$ 20.00 ADVANCE SALES
$25.00 DAY OF and AT DOOR

Saturday, April 19
1:00 - 2:00 PM

EASTER EGG HUNT
At Middleburg Park

FREE

Saturday, June 14
Breakfast   7 - 10 AM

Car Show 10 AM - 2 PM            

CAR & TRUCK & TRACTOR SHOW  10a – 2 pm.
ALL-U-CAN-EAT BREAKFAST:  $ 12.00

LUNCH SERVED 11 AM-1:30 PM

BREAKFAST & LUNCH ITEMS FOR
SALE

Date, Time & Location
TBD ANNUAL GOLF TOURNAMENT    

Saturday, June 28
1:00 - 4:00 PM

CRAB FEED
Crabs Steamed on Site

$ 50.00
SUBJECT TO MARKET PRICE CHANGE

Saturday, July 26
1:00 - 4:00 PM

CRAB FEED
Crabs Steamed on Site

$ 50.00
SUBJECT TO MARKET PRICE CHANGE

Saturday, August 23
1:00 - 4:00 PM 

CRAB FEED
Crabs Steamed on Site

$ 50.00
SUBJECT TO MARKET PRICE CHANGE

Saturday, September 27
1:00 - 4:00 PM

CRAB FEED
Crabs Steamed on Site

$ 50.00
SUBJECT TO MARKET PRICE CHANGE

Saturday, October 25
1:00 - 4:00 PM

CRAB FEED
Crabs Steamed on Site

$ 50.00
SUBJECT TO MARKET PRICE CHANGE

Saturday, November 8
1:00 - 4:00 PM

OYSTER, BULL & SHRIMP FEED
Pit Beef, Oysters (Raw, Steamed, Fried, Stew)

Shrimp (Fried & Steamed)

$ 45.00 ADVANCE SALE 
$50.00 DAY OF and DOOR

 SUBJECT TO MARKET PRICE CHANGE

Saturday, November 15 $ 1500 CASH & DINNER CLUB 
Cash Drawings & Chicken Dinner $ 15.00

 Saturday, December 13
1:00 - 3:00  PM

SANTA VISIT at MIDDLEBURG PARK
Picture with Santa, Goodies & Light

Refreshments
FREE

TO PURCHASE TICKETS
TO ANY EVENT

410-202-4360  OR  443-918-8566 or
www.  T  erra  R  ubra  L  ions.org  

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

MOST EVENTS SELL OUT.
ADVANCE PURCHASE IS

RECOMMENDED
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